
 
 

      OWNER CONTACT LIST 

 

 

Joe Augustus   
jaugustus861@gmail.com 
 

 

Bruce Benninger    
benningerdds@sbcglobal.net 
  

 

Charlie Robbins 
crobbins@seatoski.com 

 

William Billings 
gsracer2@gmail.com 
 

 

Rich Boureston 
rich@tbcos.com 

 

Curtis Brimley 
curtisbrimley@yahoo.com 

 

Robert Bruce 
rbfinancialgroup@gmail.com 

 

Kevin Cosens 
kcosens@comcast.net 

 

Tina Cox 
fish4jc@gmail.com 

 

John Day 
jday@johndayhomes.com 

Zack Deboi 
zackd@tpchousing.com 

Brent Eley 
beley@msn.com 
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Kristen Ewing 
kewingnyc@yahoo.com 

 

Laura Foster  
teamfo5@aol.com 

 

Melanie Francis 
melanieefrancis@gmail.com 

 

Jessica Gaynor  
drjess49@gmail.com 

 

Meri Gilbert  
6gilberts@comcast.net 

 

Brad Green 
bd@paladinnw.com  

 

Katy Hansens 
katyhanses@gmail.com 

 

James Harrison 
almharrison@gentax.com 

Jeff Harrison 
jdharrisonmd@gmail.com 

 

Michael Heijer 
michael@grancorp.com 

 

Rusty Holmes 
rustyholmes@icloud.com 

 

Jeff Iverson 
jbi1965@comcast.net 

 

Patricia Janoush  
ppjanoush@outlook.com 

 

Joy Kealey 
joymk88@aol.com 

 

Reed Kelley 
reed@drkdev.com 
 

 

Thomas LaPlant 
tlaplant@comcast.net 

 

Randi Leggett 
Randileggett@gmail.com 

 

Jim Melby 
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Jim.melby@hotmail.com 

Royanne Minskoff 
rminskoff@mac.com 

 

Ruth Pauly  
skyepauly@gmail.com 

 

Shelly Kay Seaver 
skhpfeiffer@hotmail.com 

 

Steve Phelps 
stevep@badgley.com 

Marnie Schreck 
marnieschreck@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

Linda Stirling  
lindastirl@gmail.com 

 

George Tellam 
drtellam@gmail.com  

 

Steve Tremel 
stephentremel@gmail.com 

 

Fred Valenti  
vmotors@snet.net 

Jeffrey Warendorf 
rip_wdorf@yahoo.com 

 

Jon Wood 
jon.j.wood@gmail.com  
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